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26 Hos16ps1 20132.
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BypaH
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5 dekabps 2013a2.

Cokon

XK Jlnneuk
Kpuctann
BypaH

6 dexabpsi 20132.

CnyTHuMK
3ayparnbe
Py6uH
TwuTaH
MxcTtanes

7 Oekabps 2013e2.

Kpuctann

8 dekabps 2013e.

3aypanbe

9 dexabps 20132.

[JduHamo
Ky6aHb

10 Oekabps 2013e.

Topoc
MonoT-IMpukamee
XK Capos

XK PsazaHb

11 Oekabps 20132.

HOXHbBIN Ypan
Capblapka
HedTaHuk
AuHamo
KyBaHb

12 dekabps 2013e2.

Topoc
MonoT-lpukambe
XK Capos
WxcTanb

XK PasaHb
Ousenb

13 dekabps 2013a.

Yenmer
KOxHbI Ypan
Capblapka

Hemeepz
OnHamo
XK Capos
XK PsizaHb
Ounsenb

lNamHuya
HOxHbIM Ypan
Capblapka
Henwver
HedTaHuk
Topoc

Cy66oma
Aunzens

BockpeceHbe
YenmeTt

lMoHedenbLHUK
XK BMo
TXK

BmopHuk
CnyTHuMK
PyBuH
Cokon
Kasunrk-Topneao

Cpeda
bypaH
XK Nuneuk
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TuTaH
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14 dekabps 20132. Cy66oma
Topoc 3aypanbe
MonoT-lpukamee CnyTHMK
WxcTans Py6uH
XK PasaHb Epmak
[usenb Cokon
XK Capos KasuuHk-Topneao
KybaHb TuTtaH

15 dekabps 20132. BockpeceHbe
HenwmeTt XK Nuneuk
HOxHbIA Ypan Kpuctann
Capblapka bypaH
OuHamo TXK
Napa HedTaHuk

16-22 pekabps 2013r.

IIHF NATIONAL TEAM BREAKS

16 Oekabps 20132. [ToHedenbHUK
WxcTanb 3aypanse
[Ousenb Epmak

17 dekabps 20132. BmopHuk
Yenmert Kpuctann

23 Oekabps 20132. [loHedenbLHUK
Cokon HOxHbIN Ypan
HedTaHuK OuHamo
XK BMo® XK PsasaHb
TwutaH dunszens
BypaH Topoc

24 Jekabps 20132. BmopHuUK
3aypanbe CnyTHUWK

25 Oexabps 20132. Cpeda
Epmak KOxHbIN Ypan
Cokon Capblapka
KasuuHk-Topnego Yenmer
XK BM® XK Capos
TwTaH XK PsasaHb
XK Nuneuk Topoc
KpuecTtann MonoT-lMpukamee
Apvaga OwuHamo
HedTaHuk Ky6aHb
TXK [wusens
BypaH WxcTanb

26 Oekabpsi 20132. Yemeepa
PyGBuH 3aypanse
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435
436
437

438
439

440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

449
450
451
452
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27 dekabps 2013ea.

Epmak
Cokon
Ka3uuHk-Topneno
XK BM®
TuTaH

XK Juneuk
Kpucrann
Apnaga
Napa

TXK
BypaH

28 dekabps 2013ea.

CnyTHuK

29 dekabps 2013e2.

Epmak
KasyuHk-Topneao
TXK

XK IMuneuk
Kpuctann

Jlapa

3 saHeaps 2014a.

3aypanee
Topoc

XK PsasaHb
[dusensb

4 aHeaps 20142.

FOxHbIN Ypan
Yenmer

5 aneaps 20142.

CnyTHuMK

Py6uH

3aypanse

Topoc
MonoT-lNpukambe
WxcTtans

XK PsazaHb
[wuzensb

XK Capos

6 aHeaps 20142.

Yenmer
HOxHbIN Ypan
Capblapka
Kyb6aHb

lMamHuya
Capblapka
Yenmer
HOxHbIN Ypan
[uzens
XK Capos
Wxetans
Topoc
Ky6aHb
OuHamo
XK PszaHb
MonoT-lNpukambe

Cy66oma
PybuH

BockpeceHke
Yenmer
Capblapka
XK Capos
Monot-lNpukambe
WxcTtane
KybaHb

Mamuuya
bypaH
Cokon
Apuvaga
HedTaHuk

Cy66oma
XK BM®
TutaH

BockpeceHbe
XK Nuneuk
bypaH
Kpucrtann
Epmak
KasunHk-Toprnego
Cokon
HedTaHuK
Jlapa
Apvnapga

lMoHedenbHUK
XK BM®
TXK
TwuTaH
OuHamo



453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461

462
463
464

465
466
467
468
469

470

471

472
473

474
475
476
477
478
479

480
481
482
483
484

i 1Bs

7 aHeapsa 2014e.

CnyTHWK
3aypanse
MonoT-lNMpukamee
Py6uH

Topoc

XK Capos
WMxcTtanes

XK Psi3zaHb
Ownsenb

8 aveapsn 20142.

Yenmert
HOxHBIM Ypan
Capeblapka

9 sHeaps 2014a.

CnyTHMK

Py6uH
MonoT-lMpukambe
XK Capos
Wkctanb

10 aHeaps 2014e.

Capblapka

11 sHeaps 2014a.

Cokon

12 sHeaps 2014z.

dunHamo
Apvaga

13 sHeaps 2014a.

Epmak

Cokon
KasuwvHk-Topneno
XK BM®

TuTtaH

Kpuctann

14 sHeaps 2014a.

Apvaga
HedTaHWK
Napa
[uHamo
Kyb6aHb

BmopHuk
bypaH
XK Nuneuk
Cokon
Kpuctann
KasuuHk-Topneno
HedTaHuk
Epmak
Ilaga
Apuvapga

Cpeda
TXK
TwTtaH
XK BMo®

Yemeepa
Kpuctann
XK Nuneuk
Epmak
Napa
KasuwnHk-Topneao

MamHuya
TXK

Cy66oma
3aypanbe

BockpeceHbe
Ousens
HKOxHbI Ypan

lMoHnedenbHUK
3aypanbe
PybuH
CnyTHUK
Wxctanb
MonoT-lNpukambe
bypaH

BmopHuk
UenmeTt
HOxHbIM Ypan
Capblapka
XK PasaHb
Auzens



485
486
487
488
489
490
491

492
493
494
495
496

497
498
499
500
501
502

503
504
505

506
507

508
509

510
511
512
513

514
9515
516
517

518
519
520
521
522
523
524
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15 saHeaps 2014e2.

Epmak

Cokon
KasyuHk-Topneao
XK BM®

TuraH

TXK

BypaH

16 ssHeaps 2014a.

Apuaga
HedTaHuK
Napa
OuHamo
Kyb6aHb

17 siHeaps 2014..

Epmak
KasuuHk-Topneno
XK BMo®

TwutaH

XK Nuneuk

TXK

18 saineaps 2014e.

KyBaHb
HedTaHUK
Napa

19 saHeaps 20142.

TXK
BypaH

20 siHeaps 2014a.

HOxHBIM Ypan
[dwvsensb

21 aHeaps 20142.

XK Jlnneuk
Kpuctann
Wxkctane
BypaH

22 saHeaps 2014e.

Yenwer
CnyTHUK
3aypanbse
Capblapka

23 aHeaps 2014a.

Topoc
MonoT-lMpukambe
XK ITuneuk
Kpuctann
MxcTans

XK PsasaHb
bypaH

Cpeda
Py6uH
CnyTHuMK
3aypanse
MonoT-lpukamee
Topoc
WxcTanb
XK Nuneuk
Yemeepe
Capelapka
Yenmert
HOxkHbIM Ypan
XK Capos
XK PszaHb
Mamruya
CnyTHUK
PybuH
Topoc
WxcTane
Kpucrtann
MonoT-lNpukambe
Cy66oma
XK Capos
Capblapka
Yenwer

BockpeceHbe
Topoc
Cokon

lMoHedenbHUK
OuHamo
XK PsazaHb

BmopHuk
Cokon
Epmak
Apunaga
KasunHk-Topneao

Cpeda
[duHamo
TwutaH
XK BM®
Kyb6aHb

Hemeepe
Apvaga
Napa
KasuunHk-Topneao
Cokon
HedTaHUK
XK Capos
Epmak



525
526
527
528
529

530
531
932
533
534

535
536
537
538
539

540
541

542

543
544
545
546

547
548

549
550
551
552
553
554

555
556
557
558
559
560
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24 saHgaps 20142.

FOxHbIN Ypan
3aypanse
CnyTHuMK
PybuH
Capblapka

25 siHeaps 2014ea.

Topoc
MonoT-lpukambe
XK Jlnneuk
Kpucrtann
Wxctane

26 sHeaps 2014e.

3aypanbe
YenmeTr
CnyTHuK
PybuH
XK Capoe

27 siHeaps 20142.

Topoc
MonoT-lNpukamse

28 saHeaps 2014..

PybuH

29 sHeaps 2014e.

KasuuHk-Topnego
XK Capos

XK PsasaHb
[duHamo

30 saiHeaps 2014a.

XK BM®
Apwvapa

31 siHeaps 2014a.

Epmak

XK Capos
XK PAasaHb
Ounsens
OdunHamo
KybaHb

1 gpespans 20142.

XK BMo®
TutaH
Apuaga
HedTaHUK
Napa
TXK

lMamHuya
KybaHb
TuTaH
TXK
XK BM®
OuHamo

Cy66oma
HedTaHuk
Apvaga
Epmak
KasuuHk-Topneao
Napa

BockpeceHbe
TXK
KybaHb
XK BM®
TuTaH
Ouzens

lToHedenbHUK
Napa
HedTaHuk

BmopHuk
TXK

Cpeda
Cokon
Capblapka
KOxHbld Ypan
Wctanb

Hemeepez
bypaH
3aypanee

lMamHuya
Cokon
Yenwmer
Capblapka
HOxHbIW Ypan
Topoc
WhkcTanb

Cyb66oma
XK JTuneuk
Kpuctann
CnyTHUK
3aypanse
Py6uH
bypaH



561
562
563
564
565
566

567
568
569
570
571
572

573
574

575
576
577
578

579
580
581
582

583

584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
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2 peepans 2014e.

KasuuHk-Topneao
XK Capos

XK Ps3aHb
Ownsenb

OunHamo

KyBaHb

BockpeceHbe
Epmak
FOxHbI Ypan
Yenwmer
Capsblapka
MonoT-lpukambe
Topoc

3-9 cpespansa 2014r.
IIHF NATIONAL TEAM BREAKS

6-23 cheBpans 2014 r.
3UMHUE ONTUMMUACKUE UTPbI
Coun, Poccumnckan Pegepaumns

3 peepans 2014e2.

XK BMo®
TuTaH
Apvapa
HedTaHuk
Napa
TXK

4 ¢pespans 2014e.

[Ouszens
KybaHb

5 gpeepans 2014a.

TwTtaH
HedTaHuk
Nlapa
TXK

10 pespans 20142.

Cokon
Topoc
WxcTanb
BypaH

11 ¢heepans 2014z.

3aypanee

12 cheepans 20142.

Epmak

Cokon
KasuuHk-Topneno
CnyTHWK

Topoc
MonoT-lNpukambe
Capblapka

XK INuneuk
Kpucrtann
Wxcrans

bBypaH

lMoHedensbHUK
Kpuctann
BypaH
Py6uH
CnyTHUK
3aypanse
XK Jluneuk

BmopHuk
YenmeTt
MonoT-lpukambe

Cpeda
XK uneuk
Py6uH
CnyTHUK
Kpuctann

lMornedenbHUK
XK BM®
XK Capoe
XK PsizaHb
Apuapa

BmopHuk
AuHamo

Cpeda
XK BM®
TXK
TwutaH
Ky6aHb
[dwusens
XK PasaHb
HOxHBIA Ypan
Apwaga
HedTaHuk
XK Capos
Napa



595

596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606

607

608
609
610
611
612
613
614

615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626

627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
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13 peepans 20142.

Py6uH

14 gpeepana 2014z,

Epmak

Cokon
KasyuHk-Topneao
3aypanse

Topoc
MonoT-lpukambe
Capblapka

XK Nuneuk
Kpuctann
Wkctanb

BypaH

15 cheepans 20142.

CnyTHuK

16 ¢hespans 2014e.

Epmak
KasuuHk-Topneao
PybuH
MonoT-lNpukamee
HOHBIN Ypan

XK Nuneuk
Kpucrtann

20 cpeepans 20142.

Yenwer
KOxHbIN Ypan
Capblapka
XK BM®
Apuvaga
HedTaHuk
Napa

XK Capos
XK PsasaHb
Ownzenb
OuHamo
KybaHb

22 hpeepans 20142.

Yenwmer
FOHbIN Ypan
Capblapka
Apuaga
HedTAaHWK
Jlapa

XK Capos
TXK

XK PsizaHb
Ousens
OuHamo
KybaHb

Yemeepaz
OnHamo

Mamuuya
TXK
TwuTaH
XK BM®
KybaHb
XK PazaHb
XK Capos
YenmeT
Napa
Apwvaga
[Ouzenb
HedTaHuk

Cy66oma
OuHamo

BockpeceHbe
TuTaH
TXK
KybaHb
[Ouzenb
HenmeT
HedTaHuk
Jlapa

Hemeepe
MonoT-lNpukambe
Wxxctans
Topoc
Twutan
Epmak
KasuuHk-Topnego
Cokon
3aypanbe
CnyTHUK
PybuH
Kpucrtann
bBypaH

Cy66oma
Topoc
MonoT-lNpukambe
Wxcrane
Cokon
Epmak
KasuunHk-Topneao
PyouH
XK BM®
3aypanse
CnyTHWK
XK Jluneuk
Kpuctann



A5

24 peepans 20142. [loHedenbHUK

639 YenmeT WxcTanb

640 KOxHbIA Ypan Topoc

641 Capblapka MonoT-lNpukamee
642 Apuvaga KasunHk-Topnego
643 HedTsaHuk Cokon

644 Napa Epmak

645 TutaH TXK

646 XK Capos CnyTHWK

647 XK PsszaHb Py6uH

648 [unzensb 3aypanse

649 [duHamo BypaH

650 Ky6aHb XK Nuneuk



